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May 2016 
St. Charles Parish 

Public Schools 

Elementary  
Menus 

Cinco de Mayo (May 5th) celebrates a 
great Mexican military victory in 1862. 

Available Daily 
With all meals: 

Low Fat White Milk 
Fat Free Flavored Milk 

 
At Lunch: 

Sandwich Choice 

Monday, May 2 

Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Tenders 

Mashed Potatoes 

Steamed Corn 

Apple Wedges 

Thursday, May 5 

Breakfast 

Yogurt w/Graham Cracker 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Nachos 

Chicken Taco Meat 

Pinto Beans 

Taco Salad Cup, Salsa 

Sliced Peaches 

Wednesday, May 4 

Breakfast 

St Charley Cinnamon Roll 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Turkey Sausage Gumbo  

Steamed Rice 

Potato Salad 

Lettuce/Tomato Salad 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Tuesday, May 3 

Breakfast 

Chicken Biscuit w/Jelly 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Shepherds Pie 

Peas & Carrots 

Wheat Roll 

Tropical Mixed Fruit 

Friday, May 6 

Breakfast 

Eggstravaganza 

Biscuit 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Chicken & Bacon Flatbread 

Onion Rings 

Buttered Carrots 

Apple Wedges 

 

Tuesday, May 10 

Breakfast 

Sausage Biscuit 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Turkey Stew w/Rice 

Buttered Carrots 

Green Peas 

Apple Wedges 

Wednesday, May 11 

Breakfast 

St. Charley Cinnamon Roll 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Baked Chicken 

Mashed Potatoes 

Green Beans 

Wheat Roll 

Tropical Mixed Fruit 

Thursday, May 12 

Breakfast 

Yogurt Parfait 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Pastalaya 

Steamed Broccoli 

Garden Salad w/Dressing 

Garlic Bread 

Orange Wedges 

Friday, May 13 

Breakfast 

Ham & Egg Biscuit 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger 

Potato Wedges 

Sandwich Salad Cup 

Fresh Fruit 

Monday, May 9 

Breakfast 

Pancake/Sausage on a Stick 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Soft Chicken Taco 

Pinto Beans, Salsa 

Taco Salad Cup, Cheese 

Strawberries w/Whipped 

Topping 



Monday, May 30 

Monday, May 16 

Breakfast 

Chorizo Egg Frittata 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Tenders 

Loaded Baked Potato Casserole 

Baked Beans 

Pineapple Tidbits w/Cherries 

Thursday, May 19 

Breakfast 

Ham & Egg Biscuit 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Breast Filet 

Baby Carrots 

Apple Wedges 

Wednesday, May 18 

Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Fish Sticks 

Potato Wedges 

Tropical Mixed Fruit 

Tuesday, May 17 

Breakfast 

Sausage Biscuit w/Jelly 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Beef & Vegetable Soup 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Fresh Veggies w/ Ranch Dip 

Apple Slices 

Friday, May 20 

Breakfast 

Eggstravaganza 

Biscuit 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger 

Potato Wedges 

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickle  

Fruit Choice 

Monday, May 23  

Breakfast 

Cereal Choice 

Fruit or Juice Choice 

 

Lunch 

Breaded Chicken Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 

Sandwich Salad Cup 

Apple Sauce 


